LAN
Gigabit
Ethernet
LAN
Gigabit
Ethernet
IP Network
(Power Built-in Type)

Certification CE, FCC, RoHS compliant
MTBF 65,000 hrs
Ordering Information
                                         Power Type
FMC – 1000MS –□□
Example: FMC – 1000MS – DC
Compact Media Converter & Patching Hub  -  Gigabit OAM converter
Model Name Description
FMC-1000MS 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP web smart managed media converter
(optional SFP module) Adapter Type
FMC-1000MS-AC,DC 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP web smart managed media converter
(optional SFP module) with AC or DC Power
FMC-1000MS-WM 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP web smart managed media converter
(optional SFP module) Adapter Type with Wall Mount Kits
FMC-1000MS-WM-AC 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP web smart managed media converter
(optional SFP module) with AC or DC Power and Wall Mount Kits
Wall-Mount Type Non Wall-Mount Type